
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

MCPHS University                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

Physician Assistant Studies Program                                                                                                                                                    

Manchester/Worcester                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Spring 2026  Schedule

Student        

Assessment            

Block                           

8:30-10:30am

MPA-530                 

Clinical Medicine I    

10:30am-12:30pm 

MPA-538            Patient 

Assessment I Lab A                               

9:00am-12:00pm 

MPA-546    

Patho/Phys I       

8:30am-10:30am

MPA-530                

Clinical Medicine I    

10:30am-12:30pm 

MPA-538               

Patient Assessment I 

9:30am-12:30pm

MPA-544          

Clinical Anatomy   

Small Group Lab       

9:00am-10:30pm

MPA-527 

Health Systems 

Science I

11am- 12pm

Common University Lunch Hour 12:30-1:30pm

Make Up Exam Block 

12PM-130PM

Classes may be scheduled at any point between 8am to 5pm.  

It is the program's expectation that students are available  to be present within these hours.

MPA-538            Patient 

Assessment I Lab B                               

1:30-4:30pm 

MPA-541 

Pharmacology I     

1:30pm-3:30pm

Lecture/Lab

Reserve Time

MPA-530                 

Clinical Medicine I    

1:30pm-3:30pm 

MPA-544          

Clinical Anatomy 

Lecture             

1:30pm-3:45pm

Common University 

Lunch Hour 12:30-

1:30pm


