MCPHS University Physician Assistant Studies Program Manchester/Worcester Spring 2026 Schedule

Spring 2020 Schedule					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00am					
8:30am			Student		
9:00am			Assessment	MPA-544	MPA-546 Patho/Phys I
9:30am			Block 8:30-10:30am	Clinical Anatomy	8:30am-10:30am
10:00am		MPA-538 Patient Assessment I Lab A		Small Group Lab 9:00am-10:30pm	
10:30am	MPA-538 Patient Assessment I 9:30am-12:30pm	9:00am-12:00pm	MPA-530 Clinical Medicine I 10:30am-12:30pm		
11:00am				MPA-527	MPA-530 Clinical Medicine I 10:30am-12:30pm
11:30am				Health Systems Science I	
12:00pm		Mala Ha Franc Black		Science i 11am- 12pm	
12:30pm	Common University Lunch Hour 12:30- 1:30pm	Make Up Exam Block 12PM-130PM	Common University Lunch Hour 12:30-1:30pm		
1:00pm					
1:30pm				MPA-544	
2:00pm	MPA-530 Clinical Medicine I		MPA-541 Pharmacology I	Clinical Anatomy	
2:30pm	1:30pm-3:30pm	MPA-538 Patient Assessment I Lab B	1:30pm-3:30pm	Lecture 1:30pm-3:45pm	
3:00pm		1:30-4:30pm			Lecture/Lab Reserve Time
3:30pm					
4:00pm					
4:30pm					
5:00pm					
Classes may be scheduled at any point between 8am to 5pm					

Classes may be scheduled at any point between <u>8am to 5pm.</u>

It is the program's expectation that students are available to be present within these hours.